

## LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 70740808

---

Data publicarii	27.06.22	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.940,76 RON - 1.940,76 RON

---

Descriere: COT PEHD 40X1 1/4 FI 1 BUC X 12.61 = 12.61 REDUCTIE 1 1/4 FI AL 1 BUC X 13.45 = 13.45 MUFA PEHD 25X1" FE 1 BUC X 5.88 = 5.88 ROBINET PEHD 25 EGAL 1 BUC X 20.17 = 20.17 SORB 2" 1 BUC X 101.68 = 101.68 COLIER 2" 2 BUC X 4.20 = 8.40 GARNITURA 2" 4 BUC X 0.84 = 3.36 STUT 2" FE AL 1 BUC X 33.61 = 33.61 ROBINET DS 3/4 HERZ 1 BUC X 42.86 = 42.86 TEAVA PEHD 25 PN16 50 BUC X 3.36 = 168.07 TEU PEHD 25 EGAL 3 BUC X 11.76 = 35.29 COT PEHD 25 EGAL 3 BUC X 8.40 = 25.21 MUFA PEHD 25X3/4 FI 3 BUC X 5.88 = 17.65 ASPERSOR 3 BUC X 46.22 = 138.66 MUFA PEHD 25 EGALA 1 BUC X 7.56 = 7.56 FIR LOCTITE 1 BUC X 44.54 = 44.54 ROBINET DS 3/4 HERZ 1 BUC X 42.86 = 42.86 ROBINET PEHD 25 EGAL 1 BUC X 20.17 = 20.17 TEAVA PVC 50X4 4 ML X 21.01 = 84.03 REDUS PVC 110X50 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 SORB 1" BZ 1 BUC X 36.13 = 36.13 FURTUN PICURARE 16, ROLA 100 ML 3 BUC X 151.26 = 453.78 FURTUN PICURARE 16, ROLA 400 ML 1 BUC X 478.99 = 478.99 ROBINET PICURARE 16 25 BUC X 3.78 = 94.54 TEAVA PEHD 40 PN6 6 BUC X 5.04 = 30.25 MUFA PEHD 40X1" FI 1 BUC X 12.61 = 12.61 DOP 1" FE ZN 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20

---